Programme

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:25

9.25-9:50

Session 1
9:50-10:50

10:50-11:10

11:10-12.00
12:00 - 12:40

Session 2
12:40 - 1:15

1:15-1:45

1:45-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:05

3:05-3:10

3:10-4:00
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Ngad Tumuaki o Aotearoa

Annual Presidents’ Moot

The Purpose of Education

Thursday, 17 March 2016
9am-4pm

Chancellor 1, Level 16
James Cook Hotel Grand Chancellor,
The Terrace, Wellington

Refreshments on arrival — coffee/tea/juice/muffins

Karakia - Kaumatua — Hatarei Temo
Introductions - MC — Phil Harding

President lain Taylor — welcome and opening speech & introduce
Minister

Minister officially opens Moot + questions

Professor Andy Hargreaves (Boston University)
Two 10 min speakers:

Michelle Branney (Wellington City Mission)
and Simon Draper (Asia NZ Foundation)

Table activity and feedback

Lunch

Cheryl Doig (‘Think Beyond’)

Two ten min speakers:

Hoana Pearson (Maori perspective) and
Grace Campbell Macdonald (Treasury)

Table activity and feedback

Professor Andy Hargreaves — Recap of day and discussion to
develop statement of purpose for education

Jill Corkin — Trans Tasman Conference info

Wrap-up — Phil Harding
Poroporaki — Hatarei Temo

Drinks



